
First Name Last Name Staff Code Email (School)
Aaron Corn CA Aaron.Corn@jpc.school.nz
Amadia Didsbury DA Amadia.Didsbury@jpc.school.nz
Angela Gunn AG Angela.Gunn@jpc.school.nz
Anita Mathews MA anita.mathews@jpc.school.nz
Ann Wang WA ann.wang@jpc.school.nz
Ashley Welman AW Ashley.Welman@jpc.school.nz
Barb Northey NB barb.northey@jpc.school.nz
Belinda Herbert HB Belinda.Herbert@jpc.school.nz
Bernadette Fredricksen FB bernadette.fredricksen@jpc.school.nz
Brenda Oakley OB Brenda.Oakley@jpc.school.nz
Brendan Davis DB brendan.davis@jpc.school.nz
Brigit Nieuwboer NR brigit.nieuwboer@jpc.school.nz
Bronwyn Mora BW bronwyn.mora@jpc.school.nz
Bryony Edwards EB Bryony.Edwards@jpc.school.nz
Candice Stevenson SC candice.stevenson@jpc.school.nz
Cassandra Howes HC cassandra.howes@jpc.school.nz
Cathy Flavell FC cathy.flavell@jpc.school.nz
Cherie Bennett CB Cherie.Bennett@jpc.school.nz
Chris Burrows BU Chris.Burrows@jpc.school.nz
Chris Whalley CW chris.whalley@jpc.school.nz
Claire Worrall WL claire.worrall@jpc.school.nz
Colleen Graham GC colleen.graham@jpc.school.nz
Community Support COMSP Community.Support@jpc.school.nz
Conny Ludascher LC conny.ludascher@jpc.school.nz
Cory Browne BC cory.browne@jpc.school.nz
Craig Cocking CC Craig.Cocking@jpc.school.nz
Craig Symes SY Craig.Symes@jpc.school.nz
Daniel Joe JD daniel.joe@jpc.school.nz 
David Groot GD David.Groot@jpc.school.nz
Deb Lepper Deb deb.lepper@jpc.school.nz
Denis Tutaka TD denis.tutaka@jpc.school.nz
Denise Johnstone JT denise.johnstone@jpc.school.nz
Eddie Reisch ER Eddie.Reisch@jpc.school.nz
Emma Cooper CE Emma.Cooper@jpc.school.nz
Erykha MacGregor ME Erykha.MacGregor@jpc.school.nz
Frank Baker RF Frank.Baker@jpc.school.nz
Gabrielle Thurston TG gabrielle.thurston@jpc.school.nz
Gaelyn Parnell PG gaelyn.parnell@jpc.school.nz
Georgia Jackson JG Georgia.Jackson@jpc.school.nz
Gillian Cook CG gillian.cook@jpc.school.nz
Grant Milligan MG grant.milligan@jpc.school.nz
Heidi Wellmann WH Heidi.Wellmann@jpc.school.nz
Hilary Clark CH Hilary.Clark@jpc.school.nz
Ishwari Vaidya VI Ishwari.Vaidya@jpc.school.nz
Jakki Nahu NA Jakki.Nahu@jpc.school.nz
Jan Thompson JAN jan.thompson@jpc.school.nz
Janine Flowers FJ Janine.Flowers@jpc.school.nz
Jay Belmont Jay jay.belmont@jpc.school.nz
Jaya Sinha NJ jaya.sinha@jpc.school.nz



Jed Tresmanio TJ Jed.Tresmanio@jpc.school.nz
Jeff Isaacs IJ Jeff.Isaacs@jpc.school.nz
Jo de Loryn DJ Jo.deLoryn@jpc.school.nz
John Peters PJ john.peters@jpc.school.nz
John Schwartfeger SJ John.Schwartfeger@jpc.school.nz
Joseph Hepi JH Jo.Hepi@jpc.school.nz
Julie Boyce JB Jules.Boyce@jpc.school.nz
Julie Stevenson JS julie.stevenson@jpc.school.nz
Justin Harper HJ Justin.Harper@jpc.school.nz
Karen Bloomfield BF karen.bloomfield@jpc.school.nz
Karen Walker WK Karen.Walker@jpc.school.nz
Kate Keaney KK Kate.Keaney@jpc.school.nz
Lara Cordonni CL lara.cordonni@jpc.school.nz
Laurelle Tamati TL Laurelle.Tamati@jpc.school.nz
Leanne Helen HL Leanne.Helen@jpc.school.nz
Liz Lock LL liz.lock@jpc.school.nz
Lochy Beckham Lochy lochy.beckham@jpc.school.nz
Lois Parker Hanks PL Lois.Parker@jpc.school.nz
Louise Bennett BL louise.bennett@jpc.school.nz
Lucy Gardiner GL Lucy.Gardiner@jpc.school.nz
Lynne Reardon RL lynne.reardon@jpc.school.nz
Maree Stewart ST maree.stewart@jpc.school.nz
Margaret Stokes SK margaret.stokes@jpc.school.nz
Maria Kurisingal Raphael KM Maria.Kurisingal@jpc.school.nz
Marisol Bite MB marisol.bite@jpc.school.nz
Mark Breetvelt BV Mark.Breetvelt@jpc.school.nz
Mark Chapman CP mark.chapman@jpc.school.nz
Mark Davies DM Mark.Davies@jpc.school.nz
Martin Botha BM martin.botha@jpc.school.nz
Mary Attwater AT Mary.Attwater@jpc.school.nz
Mary Hamill HM Mary.Hamill@jpc.school.nz
Matt Czyrek CM matt.czyrek@jpc.school.nz
Matt Satherley SM matt.satherley@jpc.school.nz
Melanie Lane LM Melanie.Lane@jpc.school.nz
Mercia Tawera-Thomas TM mercia.tawera-thomas@jpc.school.nz
Michelle James JM michelle.james@jpc.school.nz
Monique Arts AM monique.arts@jpc.school.nz
Natalie Erasmus EN natalie.erasmus@jpc.school.nz
Natasha Timms NAT natasha.timms@jpc.school.nz
Nathan Tutty TN Nathan.Tutty@jpc.school.nz
Nicky Fraser NF nicky.fraser@jpc.school.nz
Nicola Harper HN Nicola.Harper@jpc.school.nz
Nishanthan Rabeendran RN Nish.Rabeendran@jpc.school.nz
Olga Milliken MO Olga.Milliken@jpc.school.nz
Pamela Manaig MM Pamela.Manaig@jpc.school.nz
Patricia Mason MP claire.mason@jpc.school.nz
Paul Billing BP paul.billing@jpc.school.nz
Paul Cathersides PC Paul.cathersides@jpc.school.nz
Paul Johnson JP paul.johnson@jpc.school.nz
Paul Sanders SS paul.sanders@jpc.school.nz



Phil Jones JN phil.jones@jpc.school.nz
Priya Priya PP Priya.Priya@jpc.school.nz
Rachael Hindrup RH rachael.hindrup@jpc.school.nz
Rebecca Ward WR rebecca.ward@jpc.school.nz
Renee Pingol PR renee.pingol@jpc.school.nz
Rob Brittain BR rob.brittain@jpc.school.nz
Robert Bartle RB robert.bartle@jpc.school.nz
Rod Hill HR rod.hill@jpc.school.nz
Samantha Kingsford KS Samantha.Kingsford@jpc.school.nz
Samantha Rowe RS Samantha.Rowe@jpc.school.nz
Sarah Collins CS Sarah.Collins@jpc.school.nz
Sean McWilliams MS Sean.McWilliams@jpc.school.nz
Serena Rutene SR Serena.Rutene@jpc.school.nz
Sharon Handley SH sharon.handley@jpc.school.nz
Sheena Baker SB Sheena.Baker@jpc.school.nz
Sheryl Hewitson HS sheryl.hewitson@jpc.school.nz
Sheryl Todd TS Sheryl.Todd@jpc.school.nz
Simon Baker BS simon.baker@jpc.school.nz
Stephen Bloomfield BD stephen.bloomfield@jpc.school.nz
Susan Nelson NS Susan.Nelson@jpc.school.nz
Talita Clapperton CT talita.clapperton@jpc.school.nz
Tegan Baker TB Tegan.Baker@jpc.school.nz
Terry Hughes HT terry.hughes@jpc.school.nz
Tim Bell BT tim.bell@jpc.school.nz
Tim Vautier VT Tim.Vautier@jpc.school.nz
Uniform Shop US Uniform.shop@jpc.school.nz
Vanessa Locke LV vanessa.locke@jpc.school.nz
Veronica Aislabie AV veronica.aislabie@jpc.school.nz
Whare Clarke MC Whare.Clarke@jpc.school.nz
Zarah Heyworth HZ Zarah.Heyworth@jpc.school.nz


